

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG

**Electric Vehicle Charging Stations and Services
CONTRACT NO. OP55097000**

Mod. no.	Description	Status (approved or pending)	Date	\$ Amount
1	Add Subcontractor at no cost	Approved	12.3.19	\$0.00
2	Revised Statement of Work for additional work	Approved	01.15.20	\$1,482.94
3	Additional Electric Vehicle Charging Station	Approved	07.27.20	\$2,500.00
4	Incorporate warranty extension language, Extend Period of Performance and add \$59,627.85	Approved	10.14.21	\$59,627.85
5.	Extend Period of Performance	Approved	08.12.22	\$0.00
6.	Increase Contract Value, Extend Period of Performance	Pending	TBD	\$250,000.00
	Modification Total:			\$313,610.79
	Original Contract:	Approved	08.01.19	\$636,107.93
	Total:			\$949,718.72